
BEVERAGE L IST
on the deck　-Bar lounge-

L IGHT MEALS

ミックスナッツ
Mixed Nuts 500

800

ビーフジャーキー
Beef Jerky 500

1500

700

800

上記税込み価格に 10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします。食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。

I f you have any form of FOOD ALLERGY, please notif y our staf f. Tax is included. A service charge(10%) will be added to your bil l .

HAPPY HOUR
16時～19時は赤字の価格でご提供致します。

SCOTCH WHISKY
1100

1100

1100

1300

1200

1100

1300

1400

ザ グレンリベット12年

グレンフィディック12年

グレンモーレンジ10年

オーバン 14年

ボウモア 12年

ラフロイグ 10年

アードベッグ 10年

ラガヴーリン 16年

The Glen Livet 12Years

Glenfiddich 12Years

Grenmorrangie 10Years

Oban 14Years

Bowmore 12Years

Laphroaig 10Years

Ardbeg 10Years

Lagavulin 16Years

BLENDED

バランタイン 12年

シーバスリーガル 12年

オールドパー 12年

ジョニー ウォーカー ブラック

ジョニー ウォーカー ブルー

Ballantine s 12Years

Chivad Regal 12Years

Old Parr 12Years

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

1000

1100

1300

1000

2500

3000 - Sweet Dream -          Ask.
スタッフにお尋ね下さい。メニューはスタッフにお尋ねください。

- FREE DRINK -            90 min

NON-ALC DRINK
Suntory All Free

Zero Tondo Sparkling

Sudachi Squash from Tokushima

Painapple Squash

サントリー オールフリー

ゼロトンド スパークリング

徳島県産すだちスカッシュ

パイナップルスカッシュ

700

700

700

700

500

DESSERT COCKTAIL

ブラックルシアン

カルーアミルク

ベイリーズミルク

ゴディバミルク

リモンチェッロ

ラスティネイル

ゴッドファーザー

朝倉ゴッドファーザー

Black Russian

Kahlua with Milk

Baileys with Milk

GODIVA with Milk

Limoncello

 Rusty Nail

Godfather

ASAKURA Godfather

800

800

800

900

900

1000

1000

1200

500

500

500

HAPPY

COCKTAILS

モヒート

スタイルレモンサワー

カンパリソーダ

フルーツサングリア

ジントニック

モスコミュール

Mojito

“Style” Lemon Sour

Campari soda

Fruits Sangria

Gin Tonic

Moscow Mule

1000

800

800

800

800

800

500

500

500

500

500

500

WINE
Moet et Chandon

Sparkling

Red Wine

White Wine

モエ エ シャンドン

スパークリングワイン

赤ワイン

白ワイン

1800

1000

1000

1000500

500

500

HAPPY

BEER

モルツ

コロナエキストラ

ハイネケン エクストラ コールド

ハートランド

ヒューガルデンホワイト

ギネス エクストラ スタウト

The Malt s (Draf t)

Corona Exitra

Heineken Extra Cold

Her tland

Hoegaarden White

Guinness Exitra STOUT

800

900

900

900

900

850

500‘

JAPANESE WHISKY
1100

1300

1200

1300

1400

1700

知多

碧

宮城峡

余市

山崎

竹鶴 17年

Chita

Ao

Miyagikyo

Yoichi

Yamazaki

Taketsuru 17Years

AMERICAN WHISKEY
1200

1000

950

1200

1000

1000

950

I .Wハーパー 12年

フォア ローゼス ブラック

ワイルド ターキー 8年

ブラントン

メーカーズ マーク レッド

オールド グランダッド

ジャック ダニエル

I .W.Harper 12Years

Four Roses Black

Wild Turkey 8Years

Blantons

Makers Mark Red

Old Grand Dad 114

Jack Daniel s‘

2300

1200

1200

Monkey 47  Gin Tonic

Asakura

The SG Shotyu Imo

モンキー47   ジントニック

福岡篠崎酒造　- 朝倉 -

SG焼酎　- 芋 -

RECOMEND DRINKS

WITH THE STYLE
SPECIAL DRINKS

1000

1000

1000

Mango Mojito

Orange Mojito

Kochi Ginger Mojito

マンゴーモヒート

オレンジモヒート

高知県産ジンジャーモヒート

2022年７月より毎週金曜日、音楽やアートなどのイベント開催時は 1名様 500円のMUSIC チャージを頂戴いたします。

Star t ing July 2022, every Friday when music or ar t events are held, there will be a MUSIC charge of 500 yen per person.

Potato chips
ポテトチップス

Dried Fruits
ドライフルーツ

Raisen But ter
レーズンバター

700500

1100Assor ted Prosciut to
生ハムの盛り合わせ

Assor ted Cheese
チーズの盛り合わせ

Laphroaig Raw Chocolate
ラフロイグ 生チョコレート

Basque Cheesecake
バスクチーズケーキ


